



1313

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	890	821358T 5	CYLINDER BLOCK	1		5
2	22	32802 2	PLUG, Pipe (.125-27) Brass	2		5
3	10	817427 80	SCREW, (M8 x 80)	6		5
4		812888A 1	CARRIER ASSEMBLY	1		5
5	21	42657A 3	CHECK VALVE	1		5
6	21	828218 2	CHECK VALVE	1		5
7	22	56759	FITTING, Press-In, Barbed	1	(Electric)	
8	10	817427 40	SCREW, (M8 x 40)	4		5
9	22	85439001	CONNECTOR, Male	1		5
10	17	812870 1	PIN, Center Main	2		5
11	17	43044	PIN, Dowel (.375 x .625) (Witho	1		5
12	22	39072 1	PLUG, Pipe (.125-27) Brass	1		5
13	22	18598 1	PLUG, Pipe (.375-18)	1		5
14	22	15133	FITTING	2		5
15	1171	9812A 8	END CAP	1		5
16	26	828932	OIL SEAL	1		5
17	26	41953	SEAL	1		5
18	25	90011	O-RING, (2.175 x .175)	1		2,5
19	10	817427 20	SCREW, (M8 x 20)	3		5
20	25	48462	O-RING, (.614 x .070), Included wi	1	(Manual)	2,5
21		812996 2	COVER	1	(Manual)	5
22	10	40011108	SCREW, (M5 x 20)	2	(Manual)	5
23	27	828553	GASKET, Included With Reference	1		2,5
24	32	99130122	TUBING, (20.00 Feet Bulk) (Cut to	1		5
25	21	14912 6	CHECK VALVE, Double End	1		
26	32	892024122	TUBING, (240.00 Inches Bulk) (Cut	1		
27	22	99664 2	ELBOW, (90 Degree) (.125 Male)	1		
28	10	878609	SCREW, (#10-16 x .600)	1		
29		78799 4	SENDER	1		
30		889733	RETAINER	1		
31	12	56681	WASHER, (.203 x .500 x .032)	1		
32	10	878609	SCREW, (#10-16 x .600)	1		
33	10	878609	SCREW, (#10-16 x .600)	1	(Quantity of 3 on Electric)	
34	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	1	(Electric)	
35		826115 1	CLAMP, Connector	1	(Electric)	
36	16	816194 9	STUD, (M6 x 44)	2		
37		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Ste	1		
38	27	812867 2	GASKET, Included With Reference	1		2,5
39		812882 1	POPPET	1		5
40		812887002	DIAPHRAGM	1		2,5
41	12	94182	WASHER	1		5